Dr VYAS PANDEY AWARD

for best paper published in the Journal of Agrometeorology by Indian Author

Application Format for Dr Vyas Pandey Award

Sr. No.	Particulars	
1.	Name of the Applicant	
2.	Postal address (with Phone/Fax/Email etc.)	
3.	Title of the paper (Upload/attach copy of	
	the paper):	
4.	Volume No., Year and Page No.	
5.	Place where the work was carried out:	
6.	Utility of the work in the field of basic and	
	applied research in Agrometeorology:	
7.	List of papers previously published in Journal of Agrometeorology	

Details of Co-Authors

No.	Name and affiliation of Co -Author	Signature

Name and Signature of applicant
Place:
Date:
Certificate from the Head of the Department/institute/center where work was carried out

Head of the Department Head of the Institute / University

Dr VYAS PANDEY AWARD

for best paper published in the Journal of Agrometeorology by Indian Author

CRITERIA

- 1. The applicant should be life member of AAM at the time of application.
- 2. Dr. Vyas Pandey Award for Best Paper Published in the **Journal of Agrometeorology** by Indian Scientists have been established to encourage and motivate for publishing high-quality fundamental and applied research papers in the field of Agrometeorology.
- 3. Papers published within the previous year (January to December) will be considered for the award in the current year.

Marking Scheme (Qualifying Marks 35)

Sr. No.	Items	Maximum score
1	Title of the paper	2
2	Abstract	3
3	Introduction	5
4	Materials and Methods	10
5	Results and discussion	18
6	Conclusion	2
7	Novelty/ utility of the study	5
8	NAAS rating (Score = NAAS rating / 2)	5
	Total	50